
Holidays 2025 

 

                                   

Embassy of Japan in Iceland 

 

 

 

(Date)                      (Name of Holiday) 

 

１. 1st January    (Wed)            New Year’s Holiday 

２． 2nd January    (Thu)           *  New Year’s Holiday 

３． 3rd January    (Fri)           *  New Year’s Holiday 

４.  17th April     (Thu)               Maundy Thursday 

５.  18th April     (Fri)               Good Friday 

６． 21st April     (Mon)             Easter Monday 

７． 24th April     (Thu)              First Day of Summer 

 ８． 1st  May      (Thu)           May day 

９． 29th May      (Thu)           Ascension Day 

１０． 9th  June     (Mon)           Another in the Pentecost 

１１． 17th June      (Tue)           National Day of Iceland 

１２． 4th  August    (Mon)           Commerce Day 

１３.  13th October   (Mon)            *  Sports Day 

１４.  3th  November  (Mon)            *  Culture Day 

１５． 24th December  (Wed)           Christmas Eve 

１６． 25th December  (Thu)           Christmas 

１７． 26th December  (Fri)           Boxing Day 

１８． 29th December  (Mon)        *  End of Year Holiday 

１９． 30th December  (Tue)        *  End of Year Holiday 

２０． 31st December  (Wed)           End of Year Holiday 

  

* Japanese Holidays 


